
Inscripciones

(15/06/2019) - GP de Buenos Aires

Afiliada: TODAS

Total de Inscriptos: 448

Categoria Jugador Afiliada Juega en Rating

TAKAHASHI, Brisa   (2909) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 940.5   

AGUILAR IKEDA, Justina   (3266) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

PEREZ MAZZARELLO, Julia   (3689) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

SHAHMURADYAN, Mariam   (3705) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

SILVA, Morena   (3706) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

BASSO, Catalina   (3038) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 884.0   

PEREZ MAZZARELLO, Malena   (3261) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 862.0   

SUYAMA, Emma   (3263) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 823.0   

MARIÑO, Naomi   (439) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1132.0   

IWASA, Abril   (1184) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1032.0   

TAKAHASHI, Brisa   (2909) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 940.5   

RODRIGUEZ SALEM, Lucia   (3047) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 905.0   

LEGUIZAMON, Katerine   (3271) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 901.0   

AGUILAR IKEDA, Justina   (3266) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

MARCIAL, Alma   (3672) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

GOMEZ, Valentina Aylen   (3679) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

DEIBE MEDINA, Sheila Kiara   (2202) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 869.0   

LA PIANA, Brunella   (3024) F.M.T.M. CAMP 866.5   

NAKANKARE, Agustina   (2367) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 860.0   

VILLALBA, Magdalena Guadalupe   (2077) A.F.T.M. CAMP 818.8   

JARA, Priscila   (643) A.C.R.J.T.M. CAMP 817.0   

PEREZ MAZZARELLO, Julia   (3689) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

LINDENBOIM MANERA, Valentina   (3698) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

SHAHMURADYAN, Mariam   (3705) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

SILVA, Morena   (3706) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

RIOS Guillermina   (262) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1188.5   

OKUYAMA, Abril   (1822) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1177.0   

MARIÑO, Naomi   (439) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1132.0   

PEREZ, Camila   (2928) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1095.0   

IWASA, Abril   (1184) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1032.0   

MENDEZ, Maitena Nerea   (1517) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1020.5   

GOMEZ, Valentina Aylen   (3679) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

CRUZ, Daira Candela   (3683) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

POKORNY, Solange   (2922) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 897.0   

LEGUIZAMON, Candela   (3279) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 877.0   

DEIBE MEDINA, Sheila Kiara   (2202) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 869.0   

LA PIANA, Brunella   (3024) F.M.T.M. CAMP 866.5   

NAKANKARE, Agustina   (2367) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 860.0   

VILLALBA, Magdalena Guadalupe   (2077) A.F.T.M. CAMP 818.8   

JARA, Priscila   (643) A.C.R.J.T.M. CAMP 817.0   

IWASA, Pilar   (1186) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 730.0   

FRAGAPANE, Isabella Agustina   (813) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1459.5   

RIOS Guillermina   (262) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1188.5   

OKUYAMA, Abril   (1822) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1177.0   

Damas SUB 11 (8)

Damas SUB 18 (16)

Damas SUB 15 (16)

Damas SUB 13 Prom (4)

Damas SUB 13 (13)



MENDEZ, Iara Antonella   (1515) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1132.5   

PEREZ, Camila   (2928) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1095.0   

ROTRYNG ALVAREZ, Cielo   (468) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1092.5   

PAROLA, Valentina   (149) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1089.0   

CHIRINO, Florencia   (2071) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1063.0   

MENDEZ, Maitena Nerea   (1517) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1020.5   

BUCHBINDER, Sharon   (3302) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 906.0   

KURCHAN, Martina   (3671) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

CAMPANO, Lucía Daniela   (3680) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

CRUZ, Daira Candela   (3683) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

BURGOS AGUILAR, Julieta Anahi   (3684) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

MORALES CENTURION, Ayelen   (3713) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

IWASA, Pilar   (1186) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 730.0   

PEREZ, Candela   (455) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1524.0   

ROTRYNG ALVAREZ, Cielo   (468) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1092.5   

MANTOVANO, Micaela   (3281) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 922.0   

CAMPANO, Lucía Daniela   (3680) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

BURGOS AGUILAR, Julieta Anahi   (3684) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

TRUJILLO PALACIO, Samantah   (2203) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 894.0   

MONALI, Sofia   (3284) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 889.0   

DOINO, Jorgelina   (133) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1188.0   

MURO, Myriam Edith   (1566) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1062.5   

GONZALEZ, Maria angelica   (344) San Juan CAMP 1050.0   

PIUMA, Vanessa C.   (2902) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1034.0   

GOMEZ, Maria   (2558) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1019.5   

ECHEVERRIA, Silvina Margarita   (737) F.C.T.M. CAMP 1006.2   

WEBER Evelina   (495) A.S.T.M. CAMP 973.5   

MUÑOZ Giselle   (1200) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 953.0   

MENELIK, Myrtha    (2783) A.C.R.J.T.M. CAMP 925.0   

HORMECHE, Adriana   (2716) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 892.5   

AKIZAWA, Clelia F   (2368) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1200.0   

MURO, Myriam Edith   (1566) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1062.5   

GONZALEZ, Maria angelica   (344) San Juan CAMP 1050.0   

WEBER Evelina   (495) A.S.T.M. CAMP 973.5   

MENELIK, Myrtha    (2783) A.C.R.J.T.M. CAMP 925.0   

BONNIN, Marta Beatriz   (2961) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 815.5   

IWASA Agustina Naomi   (424) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 1773.0   

KAIZOJI, Camila   (1121) A.CHA.T.MA TOP 1677.0   

FUKUHARA Paula   (410) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 1610.0   

MOLERO, Candela   (446) F.M.T.M. TOP 1567.0   

PEREZ, Candela   (455) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 1524.0   

RAJMIL, Muriel   (162) A.SA.TE.ME. TOP 1497.0   

FRAGAPANE, Isabella Agustina   (813) FE.BA.TE.M. TOP 1459.5   

DOINO, Jorgelina   (133) A.SA.TE.ME. TOP 1188.0   

MENDEZ, Iara Antonella   (1515) A.S.T.M. TOP 1132.5   

PAROLA, Valentina   (149) A.SA.TE.ME. TOP 1089.0   

CHIRINO, Florencia   (2071) F.M.T.M. TOP 1063.0   

GOMEZ, Maria   (2558) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 1019.5   

BAUMLIS, Debora   (3289) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 932.0   

ROLDAN, Antonela Cintia   (1995) Tierra del FuegoTOP 900.0   

Damas MAXI 50 (6)

Damas MAXI 35 (10)

Damas SUB 23 (7)

Damas SUB 18 (16)

Dam. TC (17)



MAYER, Lisa Marie   (3697) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 900.0   

MONALI, Sofia   (3284) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 889.0   

MONGE, Paloma   (3045) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 876.0   

LOPEZ DIAZ, Benjamin   (2702) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1000.5   

SERRA, Ignacio   (2271) A.C.R.J.T.M. CAMP 983.5   

NAKAGAMA, Alan Jun   (3675) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

BENTANCOR, Matias   (2381) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 859.5   

VIDELA, Fabricio   (2442) F.M.T.M. CAMP 827.5   

VIVAS, Matias Leonardo   (2193) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1088.9   

ASMU, Agustín   (2723) ASPATEM CAMP 1066.0   

BIANCHINI, Ignacio   (2256) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1036.5   

LOPEZ DIAZ, Benjamin   (2702) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1000.5   

SERRA, Ignacio   (2271) A.C.R.J.T.M. CAMP 983.5   

ARCHUA, Benjamin   (2879) F.M.T.M. CAMP 953.0   

MANCUSO, Adriano   (3480) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 906.0   

GRIGNA MATSUMOTO, Matias   (3677) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

MODROW, Gian Luka   (3688) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

SAGASTUME KOHN, Ariel   (3238) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 896.0   

GALLARDO, Baltazar   (2968) F.M.T.M. CAMP 879.0   

MIYASHIRO, Bautista    (3234) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 875.0   

BENTANCOR, Matias   (2381) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 859.5   

ALVAREZ, Felipe   (3233) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 852.0   

VIDELA, Fabricio   (2442) F.M.T.M. CAMP 827.5   

IBANEZ, Ignacio   (2519) F.M.T.M. CAMP 673.5   

BASSO, Valentin   (2882) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1278.5   

JANG, Agustin   (1147) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1234.5   

WEISS, Alan   (2609) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1133.0   

SERRA, Santiago   (1693) A.C.R.J.T.M. LLAVE A 1103.5   

MARTINEZ, Federico   (2089) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1090.0   

VIVAS, Matias Leonardo   (2193) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1088.9   

SAAVEDRA ALIN Tomas   (264) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1056.0   

VIDELA, Ignacio   (1716) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1042.0   

ISURA, Joaquin   (1944) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1011.0   

DOLCET, Mauro   (2848) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 953.5   

ARCHUA, Benjamin   (2879) F.M.T.M. CAMP 953.0   

VILLANUEVA, Gonzalo   (2918) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 916.5   

FERNANDEZ MUJICA, Santiago   (2917) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 913.0   

MANCUSO, Adriano   (3480) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 906.0   

SCHVARTZ, Ivan   (2907) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 902.0   

AZZURRO, Ignacio   (3667) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

ELGUETA COTIDIANO, Franco Junior   (3681) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

AGUIRRE, Nicolás   (3690) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

LOIACONO, Joaquin   (3701) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

RODRIGUEZ, Brian   (3008) F.M.T.M. CAMP 881.5   

GALLARDO, Baltazar   (2968) F.M.T.M. CAMP 879.0   

SMOLDLAKA, Guido   (3506) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 856.0   

CRISANTI, Francesco   (2358) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 830.0   

IBANEZ, Ignacio   (2519) F.M.T.M. CAMP 673.5   

GRIGNA MATSUMOTO, Matias   (3677) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

MODROW, Gian Luka   (3688) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

AGUIRRE, Nicolás   (3690) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

Caballeros SUB 13 Prom (9)

Caballeros SUB 13 (24)

Caballeros SUB 11 (16)

Caballeros SUB 9 (5)

Dam. TC (17)



GUARINO MUÑOZ, ALEJO   (3709) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

HIGA, Facundo   (3710) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

HIGA, Santiago   (3711) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

PARODI, Damián   (3714) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

PARODI, Damián   (3714) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

CRISANTI, Francesco   (2358) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 830.0   

SPINELLI, Franco   (475) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1357.5   

CALLABA, Nicolas   (2205) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1306.5   

BASSO, Valentin   (2882) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1278.5   

JANG, Agustin   (1147) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1234.5   

PERALTA BELLO, Thiago   (1199) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1195.5   

ROLLA, Tomas   (197) A.F.T.M. CAMP 1167.7   

TRESCA, Gaston   (1833) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1159.0   

DE LEON, Facundo   (94) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1153.9   

JAIMOVICH, Ignacio   (2375) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1146.5   

WEISS, Alan   (2609) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1133.0   

MELLUSO, Salvador   (2896) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1119.0   

MARINI, Joaquin   (436) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1116.5   

BLASCO, Lisandro   (2374) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1111.5   

SERRA, Santiago   (1693) A.C.R.J.T.M. CAMP 1103.5   

CANDELA, Juan Bautista   (1983) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1098.5   

MARTINEZ, Federico   (2089) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1090.0   

POZA, Tomas   (2265) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1088.5   

SAAVEDRA ALIN Tomas   (264) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1056.0   

VIDELA, Ignacio   (1716) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1042.0   

BIANCHINI, Nicolas   (1584) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1031.5   

NAKAGAMA, Alex   (3239) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1031.0   

ISURA, Joaquin   (1944) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1011.0   

VILLALBA, Andres Jeremias   (2078) A.F.T.M. CAMP 993.5   

JMELNISKY, Rafi   (3670) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

MILGRAM, Roni   (3674) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

ELGUETA COTIDIANO, Franco Junior   (3681) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

TORRES, Mariano Nicolás   (3687) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

ARNAUDO, Facundo   (3702) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

DUEK, Joaquin   (2885) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 891.0   

RODRIGUEZ, Brian   (3008) F.M.T.M. CAMP 881.5   

GALLARDO, Juan Pablo   (2579) F.M.T.M. CAMP 825.5   

GUADALUPE Matias   (419) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1756.0   

SATO CORIA, Lautaro   (471) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1742.0   

VELARDE, Matias   (558) A.S.T.M. LLAVE A 1737.0   

MENDEZ, Mariano   (443) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1652.5   

JANG, Luciano   (1073) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1613.5   

CIEZA, Ivan Andres   (766) A.F.T.M. LLAVE A 1591.0   

AZCOAGA PUYO, Christian   (51) A.F.T.M. LLAVE A 1554.2   

FRAGAPANE, Isabella Agustina   (813) FE.BA.TE.M. LLAVE A 1459.5   

SATRIANI, Genaro   (472) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1412.0   

CONDE MEIRAS, Matias   (1150) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1412.0   

SPINELLI, Franco   (475) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1357.5   

MARINI, Santiago   (437) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1348.0   

CALLABA, Nicolas   (2205) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1306.5   

PERALTA BELLO, Thiago   (1199) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1195.5   

ROLLA, Tomas   (197) A.F.T.M. CAMP 1167.7   

TRESCA, Gaston   (1833) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1159.0   

DE LEON, Facundo   (94) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1153.9   

Caballeros SUB 15 (31)

Caballeros SUB 13 Prom (9)

Caballeros SUB 18 (41)



JAIMOVICH, Ignacio   (2375) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1146.5   

MELLUSO, Salvador   (2896) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1119.0   

MARINI, Joaquin   (436) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1116.5   

BLASCO, Lisandro   (2374) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1111.5   

FERNANDEZ, Leoncio   (407) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1107.0   

POZA, Tomas   (2265) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1088.5   

RIBACK, Tobias   (76) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1081.0   

BIANCHINI, Nicolas   (1584) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1031.5   

NAKAGAMA, Alex   (3239) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1031.0   

BUSCEMA, Milton   (2845) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1020.0   

RODRIGUEZ SALEM, Ignacio   (2904) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1006.0   

LIEBANA Benjamin   (1625) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1005.0   

VILLALBA, Andres Jeremias   (2078) A.F.T.M. CAMP 993.5   

DI RIENZO, Stefano   (1649) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 988.0   

SANCHEZ, Giovanni Marcelo   (3682) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

LEDESMA, Uriel Alejandro   (3685) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

TORRES, Mariano Nicolás   (3687) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

PIERINI, Ariel   (3703) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

TOMASELLO, Lucio   (3704) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

ROLDAN, Facundo   (1553) A.S.T.M. CAMP 897.5   

BORDENAVE, Galo   (3040) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 895.5   

KOHAN, Mauricio   (2891) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 873.0   

SAUL, Felipe   (1836) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 864.5   

GALLARDO, Juan Pablo   (2579) F.M.T.M. CAMP 825.5   

BENTANCOR Martin   (375) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 2107.0   

FUENTES, Leandro Nahuel   (409) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1973.0   

ORENCEL MELNICK, Alexis   (450) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1940.0   

BAYONA Rodrigo   (372) FE.TE.M.BA LLAVE A 1802.0   

KAIZOJI, Camila   (1121) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1677.0   

MENDEZ, Mariano   (443) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1652.5   

YAMAMOTO Leandro   (496) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1636.0   

CIEZA, Ivan Andres   (766) A.F.T.M. CAMP 1591.0   

AZCOAGA PUYO, Christian   (51) A.F.T.M. CAMP 1554.2   

GIBO Nicolas   (415) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1553.0   

WALDSZAN, Matias   (494) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1463.5   

MOLEDA Bruno   (955) URUGUAY CAMP 1450.0   

RIESTRA DI PIETRO, Tomas   (166) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1371.5   

VIÑAS, Nicolas   (2933) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1082.0   

RIBACK, Tobias   (76) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1081.0   

OLMOS, Agustin   (3315) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1068.0   

LIEBANA Benjamin   (1625) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 1005.0   

MORRAZO, Agustin   (2949) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1004.0   

DI RIENZO, Stefano   (1649) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 988.0   

CABRERA SABATE, Tomás   (2960) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 960.0   

SANCHEZ, Giovanni Marcelo   (3682) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

LEDESMA, Uriel Alejandro   (3685) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

PAREDES RUIZ, Enzo Ezequiel   (3686) Tierra del FuegoCAMP 900.0   

KRUTELER CARDENAS, Armin Keith   (3715) T.D.ME.N. CAMP 900.0   

ROLDAN, Facundo   (1553) A.S.T.M. CAMP 897.5   

GARCIA RAE, Nehuen   (2892) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 891.0   

ROTRYNG ALVAREZ, Facundo   (2370) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 889.0   

KOHAN, Mauricio   (2891) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 873.0   

CASAL, Octavio   (1126) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1373.0   

DI PIERRI, Carlos Alberto   (132) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1279.0   

Caballeros MAXI 35 (19)

Caballeros SUB 23 (28)

Caballeros SUB 18 (41)



MERKIN ALAN GABRIEL   (1709) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1277.0   

PESSI Esteban   (682) A.T.M.L.P. CAMP 1211.5   

SATO Maximiliano   (470) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1103.0   

UESUGUI, Rafael   (482) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1096.0   

SANABRIA, Oscar   (1824) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1091.0   

ALBORNOZ Luciano   (275) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 997.0   

ATAMIAN, Martin   (2914) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 973.0   

CANTEROS, Cristian   (3309) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 969.0   

GAJARDO GARRIDO, Oscar   (929) CHILE CAMP 942.0   

DELGADO, Gaston   (3241) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 916.0   

FERNANDEZ MAGAN Cesar Augusto   (1010) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 911.5   

MAGNANI, Gastón   (3666) A.S.T.M. CAMP 900.0   

DEPERGOLA, Mauro   (3668) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

COPOLA, Gabriel   (3676) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

DE STEFANO, Pablo   (3694) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

MORTULA, Luciano   (3699) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

BUSTAMANTE, Matias   (3061) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 855.0   

DE LEON, Edgardo   (95) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1519.0   

CASAL, Octavio   (1126) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1373.0   

WAINSZTOK Dario   (493) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1368.5   

ALMIRON Esteban   (360) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1284.5   

DI PIERRI, Carlos Alberto   (132) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1279.0   

PESSI Esteban   (682) A.T.M.L.P. CAMP 1211.5   

CANDELA Martin   (1248) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1118.0   

IBAÑEZ, Daniel   (228) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1055.5   

CANTEROS, Cristian   (3309) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 969.0   

GAJARDO GARRIDO, Oscar   (929) CHILE CAMP 942.0   

MORTULA, Luciano   (3699) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

AMORIN, Alejandro   (2059) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 868.0   

DE LEON, Edgardo   (95) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1519.0   

PEREYRA, Hugo Luis   (154) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1446.5   

WAINSZTOK Dario   (493) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1368.5   

OPEZZO, Sebastian   (1128) A.T.M.L.P. CAMP 1308.0   

ALMIRON Esteban   (360) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1284.5   

BRACERAS, Marcelo   (286) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 1216.5   

BRONSTEIN Leandro   (380) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1088.0   

GIRI, Sergio Fernando   (72) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1083.5   

IBAÑEZ, Daniel   (228) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1055.5   

CARLEVARINO Pablo   (1673) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1039.5   

ACOSTA Gonzalo   (786) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 965.0   

TRIGO Fernando   (481) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 964.0   

FARANCA, Dario   (3708) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

LOUSTRIC, Rolando   (3712) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

AMORIN, Alejandro   (2059) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 868.0   

PICHOT, Daniel   (456) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1690.5   

PEREYRA, Hugo Luis   (154) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1446.5   

ROLDAN, Jorge   (1345) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1308.0   

BRACERAS, Marcelo   (286) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 1216.5   

MARGINET CAMPOS, Alejandro   (1683) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1136.0   

ANGUILLESI, Miguel   (364) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1121.5   

GIRI, Sergio Fernando   (72) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1083.5   

SLININ Julio   (474) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1037.5   

Caballeros MAXI 50 (20)

Caballeros MAXI 45 (15)

Caballeros MAXI 40 (12)

Caballeros MAXI 35 (19)



VIGOLO Alejandro   (489) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1037.5   

PEREZ Sergio   (255) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1019.0   

BELOQUI Ramon   (1331) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1006.0   

NAVARRO Sergio   (448) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 984.5   

ACOSTA Gonzalo   (786) FE.BA.TE.M. CAMP 965.0   

TRIGO Fernando   (481) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 964.0   

LAMAZON, Gustavo G.   (3252) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 963.0   

GARCIA, Cristian   (2538) A.C.R.J.T.M. CAMP 928.0   

CARDOSO, Andres   (3253) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 928.0   

MARTINEZ, Sergio Hernan   (3395) Chubut CAMP 900.0   

RODINI, Juan   (3700) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

VULCANO, Julio Cesar   (2849) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 824.5   

OVEJERO, Fernando   (451) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1427.5   

ROLDAN, Jorge   (1345) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1308.0   

WAITZEL Ariel   (1258) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1273.5   

PALACIO LEDESMA, Arturo   (746) F.C.T.M. CAMP 1201.0   

LAGO Pablo   (944) URUGUAY CAMP 1191.0   

RODRIGUEZ Aurelio   (1182) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1151.0   

ANGUILLESI, Miguel   (364) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1121.5   

MOSCHINI Jose Luis   (1256) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1075.0   

AMENDOLA, Julio   (787) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1064.5   

PEREZ Sergio   (255) F.M.T.M. CAMP 1019.0   

NAVARRO Sergio   (448) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 984.5   

GALINDEZ, Oscar   (412) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 943.0   

TULA, Fabio   (3301) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 931.0   

BETTINOTTI, Alfredo   (3255) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 915.0   

DOCAMPO, Alejandro   (3669) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 900.0   

DI CORRADO, Gustavo   (3497) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 875.0   

OVEJERO, Fernando   (451) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1427.5   

PALACIO LEDESMA, Arturo   (746) F.C.T.M. CAMP 1201.0   

SCHNEIDER, Miguel   (1265) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1198.5   

RAJMIL, Bernardo   (163) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1006.0   

GALINDEZ, Oscar   (412) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 943.0   

TAGLIAFERRI, Jose Luis   (2190) Chubut CAMP 923.5   

DOMINGUEZ, Luis   (3257) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 889.0   

FROHMANN, Ricardo   (1984) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 837.0   

LARSSON, Carlos   (307) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 1369.5   

SCHNEIDER, Miguel   (1265) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1198.5   

DROGUETT, Miguel   (1267) CHILE CAMP 1136.0   

GARCIA, Carlos   (414) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1130.0   

RAJMIL, Bernardo   (163) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1006.0   

WOLFF, Miguel   (1962) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 999.0   

SCHIKER, Omar Delfor   (174) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 978.0   

TAGLIAFERRI, Jose Luis   (2190) Chubut CAMP 923.5   

ARNALDA Alejandro   (366) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 921.5   

ALVAREZ, Jose   (1269) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 909.0   

PALACIO Ruben   (347) San Juan CAMP 882.0   

MEYER Alfredo   (1144) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1379.5   

LARSSON, Carlos   (307) FE.CO.TE.ME. CAMP 1369.5   

CASANOVA, Eduardo   (385) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1353.5   

DROGUETT, Miguel   (1267) CHILE CAMP 1136.0   

Caballeros MAXI 70 (7)

Caballeros MAXI 65 (11)

Caballeros MAXI 60 (8)

Caballeros MAXI 55 (16)

Caballeros MAXI 50 (20)



MONTE Juan   (447) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1058.0   

SCHIKER, Omar Delfor   (174) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 978.0   

VAN LERBERGHE Carlos   (1142) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 904.0   

CIFUENTES Horacio   (389) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 2304.0   

ALTO, Gaston   (21) F.M.T.M. TOP 2280.0   

GALVANO, Nicolas Daniel   (135) A.SA.TE.ME. TOP 2236.0   

BENTANCOR Martin   (375) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 2107.0   

BAYONA Lucas   (371) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 2065.0   

TABACHNIK Pablo Ariel   (22) San Juan TOP 2030.0   

FUENTES, Leandro Nahuel   (409) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 1973.0   

ORENCEL MELNICK, Alexis   (450) FE.TE.M.BA TOP 1940.0   

JOFFRE, Tomas   (137) A.SA.TE.ME. CAMP 1886.0   

TEPLITZKY Diego   (478) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1875.0   

TITOLO, Franco   (479) A.CHA.T.MA CAMP 1868.0   

BAYONA Rodrigo   (372) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1802.0   

IWASA Agustina Naomi   (424) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1773.0   

GUADALUPE Matias   (419) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1756.0   

SATO CORIA, Lautaro   (471) FE.TE.M.BA CAMP 1742.0   

VELARDE, Matias   (558) A.S.T.M. CAMP 1737.0   

PICHOT, Daniel   (456) A.S.T.M. CLASIF 1690.5   

MENDEZ, Mariano   (443) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1652.5   

JANG, Luciano   (1073) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1613.5   

CIEZA, Ivan Andres   (766) A.F.T.M. CLASIF 1591.0   

MOLERO, Candela   (446) F.M.T.M. CLASIF 1567.0   

AZCOAGA PUYO, Christian   (51) A.F.T.M. CLASIF 1554.2   

PIGHINI Matias   (1330) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1554.0   

GIBO Nicolas   (415) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1553.0   

WEITZNER Mateo   (982) URUGUAY CLASIF 1491.0   

WALDSZAN, Matias   (494) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1463.5   

MOLEDA Bruno   (955) URUGUAY CLASIF 1450.0   

COSTANTINO, Daniel   (2206) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1414.0   

SATRIANI, Genaro   (472) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1412.0   

CONDE MEIRAS, Matias   (1150) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1412.0   

RIESTRA DI PIETRO, Tomas   (166) A.SA.TE.ME. CLASIF 1371.5   

SPINELLI, Franco   (475) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1357.5   

SAVANCO, Marcos   (1084) T.D.ME.N. CLASIF 1355.0   

MARINI, Santiago   (437) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1348.0   

LOPEZ MARQUEZ Ezequiel   (435) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1316.0   

CALLABA, Nicolas   (2205) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1306.5   

ACCIARESI, Mariano   (2342) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1304.0   

SOLANO Jonathan Jesús   (3530) T.D.ME.N. CLASIF 1284.0   

MERKIN ALAN GABRIEL   (1709) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1277.0   

WAITZEL Ariel   (1258) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1273.5   

NEIRA Dario   (449) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1268.0   

DELGADILLO Rodrigo   (869) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1250.0   

LAGO Pablo   (944) URUGUAY CLASIF 1191.0   

CRIADO Federico   (1669) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1178.0   

ROLLA, Tomas   (197) A.F.T.M. CLASIF 1167.7   

DE LEON, Facundo   (94) A.CHA.T.MA CLASIF 1153.9   

MARGINET CAMPOS, Alejandro   (1683) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1136.0   

CISILIN Estanislao   (392) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1133.0   

FERNANDEZ, Leoncio   (407) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1107.0   

SANABRIA, Oscar   (1824) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1091.0   

BRONSTEIN Leandro   (380) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1088.0   

Cab. TC (81)

Caballeros MAXI 70 (7)



VIÑAS, Nicolas   (2933) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1082.0   

RIBACK, Tobias   (76) A.CHA.T.MA CLASIF 1081.0   

OLMOS, Agustin   (3315) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1068.0   

SLININ Julio   (474) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1037.5   

BELOQUI Ramon   (1331) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1006.0   

MORRAZO, Agustin   (2949) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 1004.0   

ALBORNOZ Luciano   (275) FE.CO.TE.ME. CLASIF 997.0   

VILLALBA, Andres Jeremias   (2078) A.F.T.M. CLASIF 993.5   

RIZZO, Juan   (464) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 978.0   

ATAMIAN, Martin   (2914) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 973.0   

CABRERA SABATE, Tomás   (2960) FE.BA.TE.M. CLASIF 960.0   

MOLEDA, Damian   (1930) URUGUAY CLASIF 936.0   

BUROTTO, Pablo   (2915) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 921.0   

MARTINEZ, Sergio Hernan   (3395) Chubut CLASIF 900.0   

HERNANDEZ, Cristian Daniel   (3678) Tierra del FuegoCLASIF 900.0   

PAREDES RUIZ, Enzo Ezequiel   (3686) Tierra del FuegoCLASIF 900.0   

PEREZ Ernesto   (3692) FE.CO.TE.ME. CLASIF 900.0   

AQUINO, Manuel   (3693) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 900.0   

DE STEFANO, Pablo   (3694) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 900.0   

MÜLLER, Daniel   (3695) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 900.0   

ROMERO, Santiago   (3696) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 900.0   

RODINI, Juan   (3700) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 900.0   

PIERINI, Ariel   (3703) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 900.0   

KRUTELER CARDENAS, Armin Keith   (3715) T.D.ME.N. CLASIF 900.0   

SUAREZ, Agustin   (3051) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 879.0   

BERCELLINI, Andres   (3039) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 871.0   

SAUL, Felipe   (1836) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 864.5   

DEMOOR, Rodrigo   (3030) FE.BA.TE.M. CLASIF 859.0   

BUSTAMANTE, Matias   (3061) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 855.0   

SANTOSTEFANO, Marcelo   (3071) FE.TE.M.BA CLASIF 852.0

Cab. TC (81)


